Départementale MD Faulquemont

2023-03-26

Violet - 20P
4800 m Dénivelé: 70 m

1.  Mathieu LEMERCIER

2 Laurent PINEAU

3 Thomas BOUSSER

4.  Tristan PECHSTEIN

5.  Virginie ROBERT

6 Didier ZANY

7 Etienne BOUSSER

8. Léa PINEAU

9. Alice PECHSTEIN

10. Hugo PERNY

11. Céline LEMERCIER

12. Franck FLORET

13. Anne-Laure MOUCHETTE

14. Véronique BOLZER

15.  Wilfrid LUCAS

16. Emmanuel WENDLING

17. Lilie PECHSTEIN

18. Jacques DUVAL
Noelle PINEAU
Thomas SCHOULLER
Tom LEMERCIER
Virginie STEIN

Orange - 16P
3700 m Dénivelé : 55 m

1.  Colin SCHOULLER
Robert ERNESTI

Julie PINEAU

Noémie HORTEGAT
Alex-Raphaél FORGUES
Coralie SCHOULLER
Colette MONTANARI
Isabelle RAGAZZI

Victor STEIN

NOoOORALD

Jaune - 13P
3100 m Dénivelé: 45 m

1.  Léonie ROBERT
Raphael JUNK
Louis LEMERCIER
Eliott FERRY
Delphine BARADEL
Noémie BECHET

L

(221 22)

T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
METZ'O
SCAPA NANCY
METZ'O
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
O'ZONE 88
T.A. FAMECK
SO Luneville
PASS C
PASS C
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
T.A. FAMECK
T.A. FAMECK

(9/9)

T.A. FAMECK
METZ'O
SCAPA NANCY
METZ'O
METZ'O

T.A. FAMECK
T.A. FAMECK
SO Luneville
T.A. FAMECK

(13/13)

METZ'O
METZ'O

T.A. FAMECK
LO Sanchey
LO Sanchey
T.A. FAMECK

Temps

44:24
44:35
45:26
52:29
55:34
1:01:40
1:01:49
1:04:23
1:05:18
1:07:09
1:08:19
1:12:44
1:15:50
1:19:25
1:32:24
1:32:28
1:33:53
1:36:49
PM

PM

PM

PM

Temps

43:10
52:47
55:30
56:55
58:08
1:12:01
1:25:51
PM

PM

Temps

35:17
37:11
38:22
43:19
45:27
47:00

Retard

+0:11

+1:02

+8:05

+11:10
+17:16
+17:25
+19:59
+20:54
+22:45
+23:55
+28:20
+31:26
+35:01
+48:00
+48:04
+49:29
+52:25

Retard

+9:37

+12:20
+13:45
+14:58
+28:51
+42:41

Retard

+1:54
+3:05
+8:02
+10:10
+11:43

MeOS 2023-03-26 18:53:40, 5-Violet, (1/2)

Temps perdu

00:00
01:05
00:30
04:53
01:02
05:16
05:33
06:19
04:06
06:15
13:51
08:19
05:54
16:04
22:03
21:36
19:53
07:45

Temps perdu

05:35
05:54
08:38
17:29
17:16
21:05
15:22

Temps perdu

02:44
01:39
03:16
04:10
03:35
14:22



MeOS 2023-03-26 18:53:40, 3-Jaune, (2/2)

7. Théo DELAHAYES PASS DC 54.57 +19:40 09:30
8.  Francois DELAHAYES PASS DC 55:34 +20:17  06:37
9. Loise ERNESTI METZ'O 1:.02:10 +26:53 26:18
10. Rosine VERDAL PASS DC 1:14:39 +39:22 12:21

Emilie ICCA PASS LS OK

Michel FARAL PASS LS OK

Priscilla LANG PASS LS OK
Bleu - 11P (9/79) Temps Retard Temps perdu
2400 m Dénivelé: 35 m
1. Justin ROBERT METZ'O 24:44 01:27
2.  Fabrice JUNK METZ'O 27:31 +2:47 04:21
3. Lise FROMOND T.A. FAMECK 28:08 +3:24 04:50
4. Loane SCHOULLER T.A. FAMECK 37:04 +12:20 08:27
5. Céline BONNET T.A. FAMECK 40:06 +15:22 03:32
6. Candice BROCH T.A. FAMECK 43:14 +18:30 05:05
7. Claude MONTANARI PASS DC 1:02:00 +37:16 06:38

Luc BARON PASS LS OK

Yoann FROMOND PASS LS OK
Vert - 9P (47/4) Temps Retard Temps perdu
2100 m Dénivelé : 30 m
1.  Amira FEKETE METZ'O 25:09 00:00

Jazmin FEKETE PASS LS OK

Léo GOUX-ROYER PASS LS OK

Martin GOUX-ROYER PASS LS OK



